
	 DATE	 HOST	 LOCATION	 VENUE

HILLSIDE  PRESS

  * �The hosts bear sole responsibility for changes to the schedule. You are advised to contact them for confirmation or for further information. 
** Last update 17/02/2017

exhibitions 2017 scHedule

Saturday 18 February A.L.S.O. LARISSA LARISSA HOTEL METROPOL

Sunday 19 February A.L.S.O. 
AITOLOAKARNANIA AGRINIO CHAMBER OF 

AITOLOAKARNANIA
Saturday 4 March A.L.S.O. KARDITSA KARDITSA KIERION HOTEL
Saturday 4 March A.L.S.O. SERRES SERRES ELPIDA RESORT & SPA

Saturday 4 March &
Sunday 5 March

INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS NICOSIA, CYPRUS HILTON CYPRUS

Sunday 5 March A.L.S.O. KILKIS KILKIS
VOCATIONAL TRAINING 

INSTITUTE – EPIMORFOTIKI 
KILKIS

Sunday 5 March A.L.S.O. KERKYRA CORFU (KANONI) CORFU HOLIDAY PALACE
Sunday 5 March A.L.S.O. TRIKALA TRIKALA ART GALLERY HOTEL

Saturday 11 March A.L.S.O. MESSINIA KALAMATA PNEYMATIKO KENTRO 
KALAMATAS

Saturday 11 March A.L.S.O. IMATHIA VERIA AIGES MELATHRON HOTEL

Saturday 11 March &
Sunday 12 March ELT NEWS ATHENS CROWNE PLAΖA ATHENS

Sunday 12 March A.L.S.O. FTHIOTIDA LAMIA TO BE ANNOUNCED

Sunday 12 March A.L.S.O. ACHAIA PATRAS ASTIR PATRAS HOTEL

Sunday 12 March A.L.S.O KOZANI - GREVENA KOZANI ALIAKMON HOTEL

Sunday 12 March A.L.S.O. LAKONIA SPARTA RED (KOS. PALAIOLOGOU 71)

Saturday 18 March & 
Sunday 19 March

INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS THESSALONIKI THE MET HOTEL

Saturday 18 March & 
Sunday 19 March TESOL GREECE ATHENS ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL

Sunday 19 March ELT NEWS PATRAS PATRAS PALACE HOTEL

Sunday 26 March A.L.S.O. EVIA CHALKIDA LUCY HOTEL

Saturday 1 April &
Sunday 2 April

INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS ATHENS DIVANI CARAVEL HOTEL

Saturday 8 April A.L.S.O. CHANIA TO BE ANNOUNCED TO BE ANNOUNCED

Sunday 9 April A.L.S.O. RETHYMNO TO BE ANNOUNCED TO BE ANNOUNCED

Sunday 9 April ELT NEWS THESSALONIKI CAPSIS HOTEL THESSALONIKI

Sunday 9 April A.L.S.O. LESVOS TO BE ANNOUNCED TO BE ANNOUNCED

Monday 10 April A.L.S.O. IRAKLIO &
A.L.S.O LASITHI TO BE ANNOUNCED TO BE ANNOUNCED


